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«INVITING & FINE»

COLORFUL LEAF SALAD 12

SUMMER SALAD 14
Amsoldingen garden herbs | croutons | lemon vinaigrette |
fresh blueberries | apricots | yellow courgettes | roasted nuts

BURRATA 17
Date tomatoes marinated with homemade pesto | rucola |
roasted nuts

TOMATO DREAM 12

Tomato soup | chutney | antipasti

«MEAT & FINE»

CHICKEN BREAST 33
marinated in Café de Paris butter | oven-baked vegetable risotto |
fresh sprouts | deep-fried rocket

CREAMY PORK CUTLET 32
mushroom cream sauce | butter noodles | summer vegetables

LOCAL COLD ROASTBEEF 36
Tartar Sauce | fresh leaf salad | date tomatoes | twister fries

LOCAL BEEF LOIN STEAK FROM 42
Sweet potato, lime and honey puree | summer vegetables |
elderberry-balsamic sauce

STEIN & SEIN BURGER 31
BeoBeef Burger | raclette cheese | coleslaw | homemade sauce |
fried egg | bacon | french fries

Additional deck CHF 4.50 In case of allergies and intolerances, please contact the service staff.
All prices in CHF incl. 8.1% VAT.
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«FISH & FINE»

FISH & CHIPS 33
French fries | salad | tartar Sauce

LOSTALLO SALMON 39
Swissalpine salmon slice | summer vegetables | fried potatoes |
lemongrass-lime sauce

«VEGETARIAN & FINE»

SUMMER RISOTTO 26
White wine risotto | roasted vegetables | roasted pine nuts |
deep-fried rocket

«VEGAN & FINE»

FRESH HERB AND SPINACH GNOCCHI 26
Basil pesto | roasted nuts | cherry tomatoes | deep-fried rocket |
aceto

«SWEET & FINE»

SURPRISE 13
small dessert buffet with three sweet creations

SWISS TOBLERONE 13
homemade Toblerone mousse | chocolate sauce |
vanilla ice cream | fresh fruits

COUPE DENMARK 13
vanilla ice cream | liquid chocolate | chocolate chips | cream

TRILOGY OF APRICOTS 13
Homemade apricot mousse tartlet | apricot sorbet |
flambéed apricots | apricot jelly

Additional deck CHF 4.50 In case of allergies and intolerances, please contact the service staff.
All prices in CHF incl. 8.1% VAT.
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«APERITIF»

Prosecco
Aperol Spritz
Hugo
Sparkling white wine sour | sweet
Martini Bianco 15%
Campari 25%
Campari with additive 25%
Cynar 16.5%
Cynar with additive 16.5%
Sanbitter

«COLD»
Mineral water with | without 33cl CHF 5
Rivella red 33cl CHF 5
Coca Cola | Coca Cola Zero 33cl CHF 5
Fanta | Elmer Citro | Apfelschorle 33cI CHF 5
Ice tea Beatus 33cl CHF 55

«BEER»
Rugenbrdu Spezial light
Rugenbrdau Zwickel Bigel
Rugenbrdu Panaché
Rugenbrdu Non-alcoholic

«WARM»

Coffee | Espresso | Ristretto | Tea
Cappuccino | Coffee with milk

Latte Macchiato | Doppio
Schokolade | Ovomaltine hot or cold

Chai Latte
«DIGESTIF»

Eigerwasser «Hohlenzwetschgen» 42%
Eigerwasser «Vieille Poire» 35%
Eigerwasser «Kirsch» 40%
Eigerwasser «Williams» 43%
Grappa Barbera Paesanella 41%
Swiss Crystal Gin & Tonic 46%
Swiss Gold Vodka 40%
Appenzeller 29%

Two Lakes Whisky 40%

1dl

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl
1dl

1 Liter

33cl
33cl
33cl
33cl

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl

4cl
4cl
4cl

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
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55
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6.5
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12
12
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WINE PLEASURE
«OPEN WINES»

WHITE

«Stein & Sein» Chardonnay
Niklaus Wittwer, Valais Switzerland

Fendant, Ville de Sierre Terre Promise AOC
Adrian and Diego Mathier, Valais Switzerland

RED

«Stein & Sein» Assemblage Rouge
Niklaus Wittwer, Valais Switzerland

Barbera d'Asti Superiore DOCG «Le Croci»

Tenute Neirano, Piemont ltaly

All prices in CHF incl. 8.1% VAT.
The vintages of the wines may vary.

2023

2023

2023

2022

1dl

1dl

1dl

1dl
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«WHITE WINES»

«Stein & Sein» Chardonnay
Niklaus Wittwer, Valais Switzerland

Fendant, Ville de Sierre Terre Promise AOC
Adrian and Diego Mathier, Valais Switzerland

Sauvignon Blanc Vaudois AOC «Emblem»
La Cave de la Céte, Vaud Switzerland

Zizerser Riesling x Sylvaner AOC

Weingut Philipp Grendelmeier, Grisons Switzerland

«RED WINES»

«Stein & Sein» Assemblage Rouge
Niklaus Wittwer, Valais Switzerland

«Escargot» Assemblage Rouge
La Cave de la Céte, Vaud Switzerland

Bolgheri Rosso AOC «Pedn»

Franco Batzella, Toskana ltaly

Barbera d'Asti Superiore DOCG «Le Croci»

Tenute Neirano, Piemont Italy

GR-174 Priorat DOG

Catalonia, Spain

All prices in CHF incl. 8.1 % VAT.
The vintages of the wines may vary.

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2021

2022

2023

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl
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